© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 16
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
ht
tp
s:
//

Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 6-Slot Fan Tray (Generation 2) N77-C7706-FAN-2
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 6-Slot Fan Tray (Generation 2) Spare N77-C7706-FAN-2=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 10-Slot Chassis, including fan trays, no power supply N77-C7710
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 10-Slot Chassis, including fan trays, no power supply spare N77-C7710=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -10-Slot Fan Tray N77-C7710-FAN
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -10-Slot Fan Tray Spare N77-C7710-FAN=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -10-Slot Fan Tray (Generation 2) N77-C7710-FAN-2
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -10-Slot Fan Tray (Generation 2) Spare N77-C7710-FAN-2=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 18-Slot Chassis, including fan trays, no power supply N77-C7718
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 18-Slot Chassis, including fan trays, no power supply spare N77-C7718=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -18-Slot Fan Tray N77-C7718-FAN
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -18-Slot Fan Tray Spare N77-C7718-FAN=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -18-Slot Fan Tray (Generation 2) N77-C7718-FAN-2
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -18-Slot Fan Tray (Generation 2) Spare N77-C7718-FAN-2=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 2-Slot Accessories
Cisco Nexus 7702 Center Mount Kit (for 2-post rack mounting) N77-C7702-CMK
Cisco Nexus 7702 Center Mount Kit (for 2-post rack mounting) Spare N77-C7702-CMK=
Cisco Nexus 7702 Front Door Air Filter Spare N77-C7702-FDAFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7702 Front Air Filter Kit Spare N77-C7702-AFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7702-Rack Mount Kit Spare N77-C7702-RMK=
Cisco Nexus 7702 Cable Management Kit Spare N77-C7702-CAB=
ht
tp
s:
//
ww
w.
jh
j.
cn
www.jhj.cn   13910736192 交换机商城 SwitchMall.com
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 16
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Nexus 7702 Front Door Kit Spare N77-C7702-FDK=
Cisco Nexus 7702 Accessory Kit Spare N77-C7702-ACC-KIT=
Cisco Nexus 7702 Shipping Package Spare N77-C7702-SHPPKG=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 6-Slot Accessories
Cisco Nexus 7706 Center Mount Kit (for 2-post rack mounting) N77-C7706-CMK
Cisco Nexus 7706 Center Mount Kit (for 2-post rack mounting) Spare N77-C7706-CMK=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front Door Air Filter Spare N77-C7706-FDAFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front & Side Air Filter N77-C7706-AFLT
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front & Side Air Filter Spare N77-C7706-AFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7706-Rack Mount Kit Spare N77-C7706-RMK=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Cable Management and Top LED Kit Spare N77-C7706-CAB-TOP=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front Door Kit N77-C7706-FDK
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front Door Kit Spare N77-C7706-FDK=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Bottom Support Kit Spare N77-C7706-BSK=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Accessory Kit Spare N77-C7706-ACC-KIT=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Shipping Package Spare N77-C7706-SHPPKG=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 10-Slot Accessories
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front Door Air Filter Spare N77-C7710-FDAFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front & Side Air Filter N77-C7710-AFLT
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front & Side Air Filter Spare N77-C7710-AFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7710-Rack Mount Kit Spare N77-C7710-RMK=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Cable Management and Top LED Kit Spare N77-C7710-CAB-TOP=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front Door Kit N77-C7710-FDK
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front Door Kit Spare N77-C7710-FDK=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Bottom Support Kit Spare N77-C7710-BSK=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Accessory Kit Spare N77-C7710-ACC-KIT=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Shipping Package Spare N77-C7710-SHPPKG=
ht
tp
s:
//
ww
w.
jh
j.
cn
www.jhj.cn   13910736192 交换机商城 SwitchMall.com
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 16
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 18-Slot Accessories
Cisco Nexus 7718 Power Cable Management N7K-C7718-PCM
Cisco Nexus 7718 Power Cable Management Spare N7K-C7718-PCM=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front Door Air Filter Spare N77-C7718-FDAFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front & Side Air Filter N77-C7718-AFLT
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front & Side Air Filter Spare N77-C7718-AFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7718-Rack Mount Kit Spare N77-C7718-RMK=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Cable Management and Top LED Kit Spare N77-C7718-CAB-TOP=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front Door Kit N77-C7718-FDK
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front Door Kit Spare N77-C7718-FDK=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Bottom Support Kit Spare N77-C7718-BSK=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Accessory Kit Spare N77-C7718-ACC-KIT=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Shipping Package Spare N77-C7718-SHPPKG=
Blank Panel Covers
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches Supervisor Blank Slot Cover N77-SUP-BLANK
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches Supervisor Blank Slot Cover Spare N77-SUP-BLANK=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches Module Blank Slot Cover N77-MODULE-BLANK